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Demographic Details

Table 1: Sex
Sex N % ‘
Male 190 20.2
Female 744 79.1
Unknown 6 .6

Table 2: Race

Race N % ‘
American Indian/ Alaskan Native 6 .6

Asian
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Table 3: College
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Academic Advising

Table 5: The following items are about your experiences with academic advising. Please rate the extent to which you
agree or disagree with each item using the following scale.

Rjigelgle]\%
# Iltem N Mean SD | disagree
(%)
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Table 6: Please answer these questions as it pertains to your primary advisor.

St I :
rongly Disagree Agree Strongly

(%) (%)  agree (%)

Mean SD disagree
(%)

Encourages me to take on challenging

1 e 634 3.06 .94 9.1 13.39 39.3 37.7
2 Encourages me to attain my goals 676 3.15 91 8.0 11.4 38.6 42.0
3 Models good professional relationships 694 3.18 .89 7.6 8.8 41.5 42.1
4 Advocates for me 643 3.10 91 8.2 124 40.4 38.9
5  Helps me to develop professional 624 301 .97 10.3 15.4 37.8 36.5

relationships

5 Provides information about academic 690 3.04 o1 8.7 12.9 A41 34.3
career paths

Provi information
7 ovides | O. ation about 579 2.84 .99 12.3 21.4 36.6 29.7
nonacademic career paths

Creates an environment where all
8 632 3.21 87 7.6 6.8 42 .4 43.2
group members are treated equally
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Thesis/Dissertation

Table 7: Are you doing a thesis/dissertation?








